FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE
Redesigned Forged Narrow-Body
Superlite Radial Mount Caliper Series
Wilwood is pleased to announce their newly
redesigned FNSL6R six-piston and FNSL4R
four-piston model radial mount calipers.  The
narrow body Superlite calipers are prominent
throughout the Wilwood Brake Kit product line,

Forged Narrow Superlite 6-Piston
Caliper Shown in Red Powder Coat
ORDERING INFORMATION:
BORE SIZE DISC WIDTH MOUNT PART NUMBER
6 Piston
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm Right Hand 120-11778-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.25” 31,8 mm Left Hand 120-11779-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Right Hand 120-11780-BK(1)
1.62/1.12/1.12” 41,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Left Hand 120-11781-BK(1)
1.38/1.12/1.12” 35,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Right Hand 120-12002-BK(1)
1.38/1.12/1.12” 35,1/28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm Left Hand 120-12003-BK(1)
4 Piston
1.75/1.75” 44,5/44/5 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11784-BK(1)
1.25/1.25” 31,8/31,8 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11783-BK(1)
1.12/1.12” 28,4/28,4 mm 1.10” 27,9 mm R/L 120-11782-BK(1)
1.12/1.12” 28,4/28,4 mm 0.81” 20,6 mm R/L 120-11876-BK(1)
Note: (1) Calipers come standard in black, for red remove -BK and replace with -RD at end of part number
If you’re looking for quality performance brakes, pads, rotors, visit our website.